Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
C
9 - 5 2 ,  A s h i h a r a - c h o ,
N i s h i n o m i y a ,  J a p a n
T e l e p h o n e :  0 7 9 8 - 6 5 - 2 1 1 1
T e l e f a x :  0 7 9 8 - 6 5 - 4 2 0 0
Y o u r  L o c a l  A g e n t / D e a l e r
A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .

EQUIPMENT LIST
Complete set
Name Type Code No. Qty Remarks
SN30AF-RSB0027N-2S-L - 3090 mm, no de-icer
SN30AF-RSB0027I-2S-L - 3090 mm, w/de-icer
SN30AF-RSB0032N-2S-L - 3090 mm, no de-icer
SN30AF-RSB0032I-2S-L - 3090 mm, w/de-icer
SN36AF-RSB0027N-2S-L - 3765 mm, no de-icer
SN36AF-RSB0027I-2S-L - 3765 mm, w/deicer
SN36AF-RSB0032N-2S-L - 3765 mm, no de-icer
Scanner Unit
SN36AF-RSB0032I-2S-L -
Select
one
3765 mm, w/de-icer
Display Unit RDP-115 - 1
PSU-004-70-23-S - 200/220 VAC, 2.3 APower Supply
Unit PSU-004-80-10-S -
Select
one 380/440 VAC, 1.0 A
RTR-047-60S - 100/115 VAC
Transceiver Unit
RTR-047-72S -
Select
one 220/230 VAC
Spare Parts SP-11700 000-086-320 1 set SP03-11301, SP03-11701,
SP03-10320
CP03-15900 000-086-655 1 set
For 2835SW
CP03-14602 (for display)
CP03-13943 (for scanner),
CP03-13907
(for power supply),
CP03-15801
(for transceiver),
Signal cable: S03-63-15
(15 m)
CP03-15910 000-086-656 1 set
For 2835SW
CP03-14602 (for display),
CP13943 (for scanner),
CP03-13907
(for power supply),
CP03-15801
(for transceiver),
Signal cable: S03-63-30
(30 m)
Installation
Materials
CP03-15920 000-086-657 1 set
For 2835SW
CP03-14602 (for display)
CP03-13943 (for scanner),
CP03-13907
(for power supply),
CP03-15801
(for transceiver),
Signal cable: S03-63-50
(50 m)
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
vii
CP03-15300 000-086-485 1 set
For 2865SW
CP03-14602 (for display)
CP03-13943 (for scanner),
CP03-13907
(for power supply),
CP03-14801
(for transceiver),
Signal cable: S03-57-15
(15 m)
CP03-15310 000-086-486 1 set
For 2865SW

viii
Optiional Equipment
Name Type Code No. Remarks
M card fixing plate OP03-70 008-423-420 For display unit
OP03-126 008-459-820 Tabletop w/built-in control unit
OP03-127 008-459-760 Tableetop w/separate control unitDisplay unit cover
OP03-128 008-459-890 Pedestal mount
OP03-129-1 008-459-830
OP03-129-2 008-452-410
Converts from tabletop type/built-
in control unit to pedestal mount
OP03-130-1 008-452-430
OP03-130-2 008-452-430
Converts from tabletop
type/separate control unit to
pedestal mount
OP03-131 008-459-910 Converts from pedestal mount to
tabletop type/built-in control unit
OP03-132-1 008-459-920
Display unit conversion kit
OP03-132-2 008-452-450
Converts from pedestal mount to
tabletop type/separate control
unit
Control Panel fixing plate OP03-134 008-461-340 For fastening separate type
control unit to a tabletop
Video plotter RP-25
Gyro converter GC-8-2 008-446-520 With installation materials
RJ-7
Interswitch
RJ-8
External buzzer OP03-21 000-030-097 1m, with connector
Performance monitor PM-50
OP03-110-1 008-446-610 To “km”
Range unit conversion kit
OP03-110-2 008-452-200 To “sm”
RU-1758 000-030-416 220 VAC to 100 VAC,
for display unit
RU-1803 000-030-420 440 VAC to 100 VAC,
for display unit
RU-6522 000-030-410 220 VAC to 100 VAC, 3φ
for scanner unit
RU-3305 000-030-448 For deicer
RU-5693 000-030-456 110 VAC220 VAC, 3φ
for scanner unit
Transformer unit